
COMPANY CONTACT EMAIL PHONE

Bid Package No. 01.B - Final Cleaning

AAC-Enterprise, LLC (Concord) Donald Wimbush dwimbush@aacenterprisellc.com (704) 794-9765

Mr Clean Maintenance Co LLC (CLT) Michael Murray michaelmurray@mrcleanservices.com (704) 200-0047

PPS, Inc. (Lexington) - Piedmont Process Systems Tom Shepler tom.shepler@ppsofnc.com (704) 202-4625

CB & H Contracting Inc Samuel Bailey cbandhcontracting@gmail.com (919) 828-8601

ASKI Services Compay Mirana Moore askiservicesus@gmail.com (980) 237-8161

Bid Package No. 02.A - Demolition

Clear Site Industrial (Charlotte) Tim Waters twaters@clearsiteindustrial.com (704) 631-9933

DH Griffin Companies (Charlotte) Chad Drake cdrake@dhgriffin.com (704) 331-9400 x3653

Enpuricon (Apex) Ken Daniels kdaniels@enpuricon.com (704) 525-9722

Environmental Holdings Group (Charlotte) Adrienne Jordan ajordan@ehgllc.com (704) 527-2018

Foss Demolition (Lagrange) Ryan Johnson rjohnson@fossdemolition.com (919) 714-2219

EME Industrial Services James Hamm jhamm@emeindustrial.com (336) 664-0033

Trifecta Services Company Mark Lee mlee@trifectainc.com (704) 900-1977

NEO Corporation (Charlotte ) Jeff Dowdy jdowdy@neocorporation.com (800) 822-1247

PPS, Inc. (Lexington) Tom Shepler tom.shepler@ppsofnc.com (704) 202-4625

Northstar Demo and Remediation Joseph Stritmatter js@northstar.com (704) 333-0231

Bid Package No. 03.A - Concrete

Briegan Concrete Constructors (CLT) Eileen Tiffany eileen@brieganconcrete.com (919) 661-0901

Christopher Bryan Company, Inc. (CLT) Megan Rogers megan@ChristopherBryanCompany.com (704) 552-1860

DSG Concrete Contracting (Charlotte) DeWayne Goldberg dewayne@dsgconst.com (704) 588-2437

Bid Package No. 04.A - Masonry

Gates Construction Company, Inc. (Mooresville, NC) Chris Bruner Chrisb@gatesconstco.com (704) 664-2121

Old North State Masonry, LLC. (Matthews, NC) Ghassan Boufahreddin Ghassan@oldnorthstatemasonry.com (704) 815-0582

Pyramid Masonry Contractors, Inc. (Charlotte, NC) Mike Williams mwilliams@pyramidmasonry.net (704) 632-9898

Bid Package No. 05.A - Structural Steel & Misc. Metals

University of North Carolina at Charlotte
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Lyndon Steel Company, LP (Winston-Salem, NC) Adam Justice ajustice@lyndonsteel.com (803) 358-0744

Steel Specialty, Inc. (Belmont, NC) Janette Morgan jmorgan@steel-specialty.com (704) 825-4745

SteelFab, Inc. (CM Steel) (Charlotte, NC) Marsh Spencer mspencer@steelfab-inc.com (704) 398-6103

Bid Package No. 06.A - Millwork

Atlantic Commercial Caseworks (CLT) Nat Gatewood Nat@atlanticcaseworks.com (704) 393-9500

Blankenship Associates Teresa Snell tsnell@blankenshipassociates.com (919) 787-1346

Cabinets By Design (CLT) Fari Vakili itbs@cbdga.com (803) 840-2018

Custom Wood Products of Rural Hall (CLT) James Simmons james@cwprh.com (336) 969-6886

Cornerstone Interior Woodwork Shawn Koble shawn@cornerstoneinteriorwood.com (260) 450-6484

Master Kraft (CLT) Matt King mking@masterkraftinc.com (704) 234-2673

Onsite Woodwork Corporation (CLT) Kameron Freeman kameron.freeman@onsitewoodwork.com (704) 523-1380

Trend Millwork Brian Zuccaro brian@trendmillwork.com (313) 383-6300

Bid Package No. 07.A - Waterproofing & Caulking

Applied Waterproofing Company (CLT) Mark Harring markh@appliedwc.net (704) 439-1144

High Rock Waterproofing (Charlotte) Donna Welty dwelty@highrockwaterproofing.com (336) 798-0075

Mecklenburg Restoration (Concord, NC) David Eddy david.eddy@mecklenburgrestoration.com (704) 202-9881

Strickland Waterproofing Company, Inc. (CLT) Brad Helms bhelms@stricklandwaterproofing.com (704) 970-2102

Waterproofing Specialties, Inc. (CLT) Cardiff Shea cardiff@wsi-nc.com (704) 489-2099 x5

Southern Paint and Waterproofing Co., Inc Sarah Thaxton sarah@spwcinc.com (336) 378-1103

Bid Package No. 07.B - Roofing

AAR of North Carolina (CLT) Adrianne Barnes Adrianne@aarnc.com (336) 727-4534

Baker Roofing Company (Charlotte) Tom Klugh tklugh@bakerroofing.com (704) 587-3737

Davco Roofing and Sheet Metal (Charlotte) Mike Pienkosz mikep@davcoroofing.com (704) 817-9788

Radco Construction Services (CLT) Bill Swatkowski radcoestimating@radcoroofing.com (704) 392-0850 

Tecta America Carolinas Eric Shook eshook@tectaamerica.com (704) 882-1200

B.A. Hoft of Charlotte, Inc. (Moorseville) Angela Colombero estimating@bahoft.com (704) 799-0412

Burgess Sales and Supply (Charlotte) Doug Pyatt bids@burgesssales.com (704) 333-8933

Cook & Boardman (Charlotte) Kevin Rogers ehyneck@cookandboardman.com (704) 334-8683

HKS Hardware Gretchen Hutchens Pridings@hkshardware.com (336) 699- 3782

Bid Package No. 08.C - Aluminum Storefront, Aluminum Windows

1st Choice Glass (Charlotte, NC) Brian Cline briancline@glass1st.net (704) 291-7711

Bid Package No. 08.A - HM Doors & Frames, Wood Doors, Hardware
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A1 Glass & Aluminum (Charlotte) Walter Baucom baucomgroup@carolina.rr.com (704) 528-0541

Cartner Glass Systems, Inc. (CLT) Stephen Reynolds stephen@cartnerglass.com (704) 588-1976

Charlotte Glass Contractors, LLC. (CLT) Bryan Katzenmaier bryank@charlotteglass.com (704) 443-2811

S&S Glazing LLC (CLT) Barbara Johnson bjohnson@sandsbuilding.com (336) 808-1328

Davidson Sash and Door Inc Charlie Lester clester@davidsonsash.com (336) 249-0276

HW Glass Jim Hester jim@hw.glass.com (803) 764-7960

Bid Package No. 09.A - Drywall, Metal Framing

Chavez Interiors (Charlotte) Sergio Quintana sergio@chavezinteriors.com (336) 969-2669

NC Interiors Contracting (CLT) Brad Gabardini bradg@ncinteriorcontracting.com (704) 691-7386

Precision Walls, Inc. (Charlotte) Chris Moss cmoss@precisionwalls.com (704) 597-7577

Sears Contract, Inc. (CLT) Ally Pearson apearson@searscontract.com (704) 395-9454

Bid Package No. 9.B -Acoustical Assemblies 

Acousti Engineering Company of Florida (CLT) John Kraft johnkraft@acousti.com (704) 424-9766

Bonitz Contracting Company, Inc. (Charlotte) Bruce Bailey brucebailey@bonitz.com (704) 262-6404

Warco Construction, Inc. (Charlotte) Trey Warren twarren@warcoconstruction.com (704) 521-5200

NC Interiors Contracting (CLT) Brad Gabardini bradg@ncinteriorcontracting.com (704) 691-7386

Chavez Interiors (Charlotte) Sergio Quintana sergio@chavezinteriors.com (336) 969-2669

Precision Walls, Inc. (Charlotte) Chris Moss cmoss@precisionwalls.com (704) 597-7577

Sears Contract, Inc. (CLT) Ally Pearson apearson@searscontract.com (704) 395-9454

Lewaro Interiors (Charlotte) Shawn Hareford shareford@lewaro.com (980) 430-1951

Bid Package No. 09.C - Combination Drywall & Acoustical

Chavez Interiors (Charlotte) Sergio Quintana sergio@chavezinteriors.com (336) 969-2669

Sears Contract, Inc. (CLT) Ally Pearson apearson@searscontract.com (704) 395-9454

Precision Walls, Inc. (Charlotte) Chris Moss cmoss@precisionwalls.com (704) 691-7386

NC Interiors Contracting (CLT) Brad Gabardini bradg@ncinteriorcontracting.com (704) 597-7577

Bid Package No. 09.D - Hard Tile

David Allen Company (CLT) Wil Mundy bids@davidallen.com (919) 821-7100

Lomax Tile & Marble, Inc. (CLT) Steve Richards srlomaxtile@carolina.rr.com (704) 338-9573

TileSetters of Raleigh (CLT) Eric Lupo ericlupo@tilesettersofraleigh.com (919) 231-7420

Flooring Solutions (CLT) Frank Grindle fgrindle@flooringsolutions.com (704) 234-5001

Tino Tile & Marble (CLT) Chris Billups tinotileestimating@gmail.com (704) 636-7735

Nichols Custom Buildes & Design (Charlotte) Kwesi Nichols support@nicholscustombuildersanddesign.com (704) 400-6786

Garmon & Company (CLT) Greg Hodges greg@garmonandcompany.com (704) 331-0886
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Diamond Touch Construction (AA of NC INC) Aly Abualieen aly@diamondtouch.net (919) 787-3838

Office Environments Kiki Melson kmelson@office-environments.com (704) 714 - 7231

Bid Package No. 09.E - Flooring

Bonitz Flooring Group, Inc. (Charlotte) Bruce Bailey brucebailey@bonitz.com (704) 262-6421

Flooring Solutions (CLT) Frank Grindle fgrindle@flooringsolutions.com (704) 234-5001

Garmon & Company (CLT) Greg Hodges greg@garmonandcompany.com (704) 331-0886

Office Environments Kiki Melson kmelson@office-environments.com (704) 714 - 7231

David Allen Company (CLT) Wil Mundy bids@davidallen.com (919) 821-7100

Lewaro Interiors (Charlotte) Shawn Hareford shareford@lewaro.com (980) 430-1951

Tino Tile & Marble (CLT) Chris Billups tinotileestimating@gmail.com (704) 636-7735

Bid Package No. 09.F - Combination - Hard Tile & Flooring

Garmon & Company (CLT) Greg Hodges greg@garmonandcompany.com (704) 331-0886

Office Environments Kiki Melson kmelson@office-environments.com (704) 714 - 7231

Tino Tile & Marble (CLT) Chris Billups tinotileestimating@gmail.com (704) 636-7735

Flooring Solutions (CLT) Frank Grindle fgrindle@flooringsolutions.com (704) 234-5001

Bid Package No. 09.G - Painting

Dunlap Paint (Charlotte) Karen  Mills dunlap.paint@yahoo.com (336) 282-3232

Lewaro Interiors (Charlotte) Shawn Hareford shareford@lewaro.com (980) 430-1951

United Painting Services (CLT) Leonardo Andrade leo@unitedpaintingservices.com (704) 962-0563

Vintage Painting, Inc. Lance Williams lance@vintagepainting.com (386) 760-0611

Diamond Touch Construction (AA of NC INC) Aly Abualieen aly@diamondtouch.net (919) 787-3838

Bid Package No. 10.A - Specialties

Burgess Sales and Supply (Charlotte) Doug Pyatt bids@burgesssales.com (704) 333-8933

Cook & Boardman (Charlotte) Kevin Rogers krogers@cookandboardman.com (704) 334-8683 x3652

RC Specialties, Inc. (Charlotte) John Ledbetter jledbetter@RCSpecialties.com (704) 334-1077

Stuart Page Company, Inc. (Charlotte) Kim Page kim@stuartpagecompany.com (704) 545-0695

Warco Construction, Inc. (Charlotte) Trey Warren twarren@warcoconstruction.com (704) 521-5200

AAC-Enterprise, LLC (Concord) Donald Wimbush dwimbush@aacenterprisellc.com (704) 794-9765

ABACO Incorporated Ken Abrams kenny@abacoarchitectural.com (704) 663-3315

Lewaro Interiors (Charlotte) Shawn Hareford shareford@lewaro.com (980) 430-1951

Bid Package No. 10.B - Signage

AOA Signs, Inc (CLT) Jerome Kay jerome@aoasigns.com (336) 679-3344

Art de' Signs LP (Charlotte) Rachel Miller rmiller@art-de-signs.com (855) 626-7233

Casco Signs (CLT) Kim Fisher kfisher@cascosigns.com (704) 788-9055
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Poblocki Sign Company (CLT) Kevin Madrzykowski kmadrzykowski@poblocki.com (919) 354-3800

Richa Graphics (CLT) John Green john.green@richa.com (704) 331-9744 x305

Signature Signage Brent Curtis brent@signaturesignage.com (336) 431-2072

Image Manufacturing Group Tricia Newton tnewton@imagearchitectural.com (678) 580-3281

Bid Package No. 12.B - Window Treatments

ABACO, Inc. (Mooresville) Ken Abrams kenny@abacoarchitectural.com (704) 663-3315

Atlantic Window Coverings, Inc (Charlotte) Trey Crawford tcrawford@awcproducts.com (980) 297-7844

Commonwealth Blinds & Shades, Inc. (CLT) Tammy Deal tammyd@commonwealthblinds.com (336) 992-5212

Contract Window Treatments, Inc. (CLT) Sharon Segall sharon@contractwindowtreatmentsinc.com (336) 299-1091

Hinkel Inc (Monroe) Kelly Szymakowski kszymakowski@inprocorp.com (704) 283-5919

Warco Construction, Inc. (Charlotte) Trey Warren twarren@warcoconstruction.com (704) 521-5200

Gilgeours Construction Corporation Lisa Gilgeours lgilgeours@gilgeoursconstruction.com (336) 558-6572

Jim's Custom Windows Courtney Burnside jimscustomwindows@yahoo.com (704) 982-8304

Bid Package No. 21.A - Fire Protection

ABL & Associates Plumbing, LLC (CLT) Rodger Hveem rodgerhveem@aol.com (919) 835-2225

Carolina Fire Control, Inc. (CLT) David Kepley dkepley@carolinafire.com (704) 784-4218

Fire Sprinkler Service LLC Zane Gauldin zgauldin@fsservicellc.com (336) 623-1144

Quality Sprinkler Company (CLT) Dan Onufer dan.onufer@qualitysprinkler.com (704) 549-8220 x133

Sunland Fire Protection Chuck Sandlin chuck.sandlin@sunlandfire.com 336-862-1212

Wayne Automatic Fire Sprinklers, Inc. (CLT) Drew Jester djester@waynefire.com (704) 782-3032

Bid Package No. 22.A - Plumbing

ABL & Associates Plumbing, LLC (CLT) Rodger Hveem rodgerhveem@aol.com (919) 835-2225

Cam-Ful Industries (CLT) Pamela Ashfield pashfield@cam-ful.com (704) 556-0301

PC Godfrey, Inc. (CLT) Brian Spears bspears@pcgodfrey.com (704) 334-8604

PC Jackson Plumbing Company, Inc. (CLT) Boyce Barton boycebarton@aol.com (704) 391-1017

Precision Plumbing (CLT) - Brown Industries Justin Elliott justin@precisionplumbing.net (704) 849-7810

Southern Piping Company (CLT) (SPC) Cobe Lemunyan cobe.lemunyan@spcmechanical.com (336) 785-9500 x8108

Gastonia Plumbing and Heating Co., Inc Wes Styers wesstyers@gphco.com (704) 867-7215

Bid Package No. 23.A - HVAC

ABL & Associates Plumbing, LLC (CLT) Rodger Hveem rodgerhveem@aol.com (919) 835-2225

BCH Mechanical Del Barnhill dbarnhill@bchmechanical.com (727) 546-3561

Cam-Ful Industries (CLT) Pamela Ashfield pashfield@cam-ful.com (704) 556-0301

PC Godfrey, Inc. (CLT) Brian Spears bspears@pcgodfrey.com (704) 334-8604

Southern Piping Company (SPC) - (CLT) Cobe Lemunyan cobe.lemunyan@spcmechanical.com (336) 785-9500 x8108
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Superior Mechanical Systems, Inc. (CLT) Ben Wyke bwyke@superiormsinc.com (704) 335-1942

Superior Mechanical Services Jim Fields jfields@superiormechserv.com (336) 274-3008

Bid Package No. 23.B - Test & Balance

Airflow Experts Inc. (CLT) Candy Clarke candy@airflowexperts.com (336) 229-1470

Palmetto Air & Water Balance (CLT) Brad Smith bsmith@palmettoairbalance.com (704) 587-7073

Research Air Flow, Inc. (Charlotte, NC) Matt Lee matt@researchairflo.com (704) 321-0491

The Phoenix Agency of NC, Inc. (CLT) Cindy Pendergrass cindy@nc-phoenix.com (336) 744-1998

TAB Services Kyle Bartlett kbartlett@tabservices.com (404) 329-1001

Bid Package No. 26.A - Electrical

Lake Electric Co. (CLT) Michael Sronce MSronce@lakeelectric.com (704) 483-4000

Watson Electric Co., Inc (CLT) Chad Long Chad@watsonelectric.com (704) 947-5151

Watson Electrical Construction Company, LLC. 

(Wilson)
Ruth Rouse rrouse@watsonelec.com (252) 265-5295

Bid Package No. 31.A - Sitework/Landscaping

Providence Landscape Group (CLT) Ron Niederman ron.niederman@plgnc.com (704) 586-0201

Mid-Atlantic Infrastructure Systems Jeremy Johnson jjohnson@mis-usa.net (336) 251-1017

Pedulla Trucking, Excavating, & Paving, Inc. (CLT) Dominick Pedulla dominick@pedullaexcavating.com (704) 663-0017

Blythe Development Company Adam Snelson adam.snelson@blytheconstruction.com (704) 805-6310
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